No

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

GREY

o

9

STAGES

Crew

Angus Lawrie/ Paul
Gribben

William Paterson/ Tom
Hynd

Alan Carmichael /
Claire Williams
Michael O'Brien/
Patrick Walsh
Michael Glendinning /
Charley Sayer-Payne
Trevor Gamble/ Phil
Kenny

Dan O'Brien/ Michael
Gilbey

Phil Pickard / Simon
Pickard

John Bannister/ Dave
Robson

Gary Cooper / Jon
Riley

Tom McKeown/ Neil
Thomas

Darren Martin/ Daniel
Hurst

John Rintoul/ Ross
Hynd

Steve Bannister/
Callum Atkinson
Shaun Wilson / Sam
Longster

Tim Jones/ Gail Whyte

Mike Wolff/ Ella Tyson

Barry Lindsay/ Caroline
Lodge

Mark Shaw/ James
Coxon

Paul Thompson/ Josh
Davison

Dave Lewis/ Harry
Stubbs

Phil Jobson/ Katie
Mashiter

Jan Budge/ Bruce
Lindsay

lan Ring/ Paul Vasey

David Brown/ Dick
Wardle

Car

Mitsubishi Evo
9

Skoda R5

Hyundai R5

Ford Focus
WRC
Subaru
Impreza
Ford Fiesta
Rally 2
Ford Fiesta
WRC

Ford Fiesta
S2000T

Subaru
Impreza

Subaru
Impreza

Subaru
Impreza

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Escort
Mk2
Subaru
Impreza

Ford Escort
Mk2

BMW E30 M3

Peugeot 206
Cup Car
Talbot
Sunbeam Ti
Ford Escort

Ford Escort
Mk2

Ford Escort
Mk1

Subaru
Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo
6

Ford RS1800

Greystoke Stages 2023

Final

CC Class Club

2000

1600

1600

1995

2000

1598

1600

2000

1997

1993

1998

1596

1600

1998

1998

3000

1587

1598

2000

1998

1975

1998

2000

1995

5

Solway Car Club

Coltness Car Club
Ammanford /

London Irish MC/

Condor MSC / Saltire Rally
Club

Whickham & District/BTRDA
London Irish MC/

Aberystwyth & District
West Cumbria

Malton/ Hawick & Border Car

Club
York Motor Club

North Wales CC

Spadeadam/ West Cumbria

Glenrothes Motor Sport Club

Border/ BECC

Malton Motor Club

Welsh border car club/

Coltness Car Club
Kirkby Lonsdale Motor Club

Spadeadam MC / Wigton
MC/ Spadeadam MC

EVMC/ Spadeadam
Malton/ Hexham
Broughton & Bretton MC/
Broughton & Bretton

/ KLMC

Clitheroe & DMC/ Clitheroe
& District

Malton

/| RAC

Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor

Asset Alliance Group

M O’Brien Group

Fordparts UK/Keldine Autos

M O'Brien Group.Com

Crockey Hill Caravan site

Timeless Kitchens And Bathrooms

FCE Group of Leven, Angus Lawrie
Motorsport

Cowton farming company

Baymix Concrete, MRF Tyres, Lune
Fabrications, Kmc Graphics, Lakeland
Photo Centre

Carspeed Autoparts. M Lindsay Builder.
Pirelli

Balantynes Garage

Chonka MOT of Bedale , Jantech
Autoservices

Jacksons Agri
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No
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38
39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Crew

Craig Mclintosh/ Dave
Jackson

Dave Forrest/ Jamie
Forrest

Darren Howard/
Stephen Henty

Nick Kitching / Stuart
Tubbs Boynton

Paul Gorge/ Harriet
Worth

Tommy Graham / Mark
Pickering

lan Hildreth/ Sarah
Wetton

Mike Robertson/ Gary
McDonald

Martin Meadows/
Tommi Meadows
Jacob Neal/ Russell
Thompson

Niall Cowan Jr/ Bonnie
Papper

Liam Clark/ Kim Gray
Tom Constantine/
Antony Coates
Stephen Phillips/ Dylan
Bargate

Tim Green/ Jordan
Joines

Gordon Davies/ Jack
Morris

Guy Butler / Florence
Butler

Alan Kitson / John
Roberts

Wesley Gilford/ Adam
Burkill

Andrew Watson/ Emma
Cooper

John Day/ David
Thompson

Keith Bounds/ Kevin
Watkins

Mark Johnson/ Steven
Butler

Max Crowther/ Phil
Bramma

Gary Jones/ Matthew
Jones

Colin Wilkinson/
Douglas Humphrey
Chris Watts/ Benjamin
Watts

Greg McCutcheon/ lan
McCutcheon

Car

Ford Escort
Cosworth

Ford Escort
Mk2

Ford Escort
Mk2

Ford Escort
Mazda MX5

Mitsubishi Evo
2

Ford Escort

Subaru
Impreza
Ford Fiesta R2

BMW Mini
Cooper R50
Mg 3

Ford Fiesta R5
MG 3

Ford Escort
Mini Cooper S

BMW Mini
Cooper S
BMW Mini
Cooper S
Ford Escort
Mk1

Mini Cooper

Mini Cooper
BMW Mini R50

BMW Mini
Cooper S
Nissan Micra

Volkswagen
Lupo
Mini Cooper

Hillman
Avenger
Ford Fiesta R2

Peugeot 205
GTi

CC Class Club

1998

1998

1998

2000

1840

2000

2000

1998

1598

1600

1398

1600
1398

2000

1600

1600

1600

1597

1598

1600

1598

1600

1398

1390

1598

1600

1596

1600

5

York

likley & District/Rac/Malton

Wigan

Ripon
Bolton-le-Moors CC/
Coalville CC/BWRDC
Malton

York MC

ADMC

Clitheroe & District

SOCC/Trackrod Motor Club/

Trackrod Motor Club

Solway/ Northumberland

Northallerton

Eden Vally Motor Club/ C&A

MGCC/ Wallasey

ERO/ Stockport 061 Motor

Club
Whitchurch

York

Whitchurch MC/ York MC

Beverley/ British Women

Racing Drivers Club

Southern Car Club/ Trackrod

Motor Club
Forest Of Dean

Accrington MSC/Clitheroe &

DMC
Malton Motor Club

Warrington and District
Motor Club
Berwick & District

Whitby &DMC

Hawick and Border CC

Entrant/Sponsor

Strasse Porsche/M1 Motorparts/Millersoils

Pmc Midlands

Twenty Five York Ltd

Splash Out Bathrooms , Forfar

HooperSport

Mg3 Rally Challenge

Constantine Motorsport/ Victoria Garage

Green & Co. Development Land Agents

WB Motorsport

Glenbrook, Rally Me

Cravens Garage

The Gallery @home framing

First Thought Vans

CarrPrep, BravoMikeMedia, Josh Carr

Snhap On, Insignia
Highgate Garage



No Crew Car CC Class Club

55 Peter Johnson/ Jonny  Ford Escort 1600
Sproat

56 Dave Head/ Glenn Mini Cooper 1580
Fothergill

There are 55 entries, and 54 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

Entrant/Sponsor

Creative Joinery and Design

Wright Design Partnership Architects . Head
Developments

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd July 2023 at 17:30 BST and were signed by Richard Christiansen (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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0 Final

Car Cls Crew

These Competitors have only reached SF6

3

© N AN O P

10
38
12
15
21
26
19
18
17
20
25
22
32
41
24
28
30
43
35
37
33
29
39
48
50
52
55
36
53
40
31
44
34
45
46
47
49
51
56
54

5
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Alan Carmichael / Claire Williams
Angus Lawrie/ Paul Gribben
Trevor Gamble/ Phil Kenny
William Paterson/ Tom Hynd
Michael O'Brien/ Patrick Walsh
Dan O'Brien/ Michael Gilbey
John Bannister/ Dave Robson
Gary Cooper / Jon Riley

Liam Clark/ Kim Gray

Darren Martin/ Daniel Hurst
Steve Bannister/ Callum Atkinson
Paul Thompson/ Josh Davison
David Brown/ Dick Wardle

Barry Lindsay/ Caroline Lodge
Mike Wolff/ Ella Tyson

Tim Jones/ Gail Whyte

Mark Shaw/ James Coxon

lan Ring/ Paul Vasey

Dave Lewis/ Harry Stubbs
Tommy Graham / Mark Pickering
Tim Green/ Jordan Joines

Jan Budge/ Bruce Lindsay

Dave Forrest/ Jamie Forrest

Nick Kitching / Stuart Tubbs Boynton

Guy Butler / Florence Butler
Martin Meadows/ Tommi Meadows
Niall Cowan Jr/ Bonnie Papper

lan Hildreth/ Sarah Wetton

Darren Howard/ Stephen Henty
Tom Constantine/ Antony Coates
Keith Bounds/ Kevin Watkins

Max Crowther/ Phil Bramma

Colin Wilkinson/ Douglas Humphrey

Peter Johnson/ Jonny Sproat
Jacob Neal/ Russell Thompson
Chris Watts/ Benjamin Watts
Stephen Phillips/ Dylan Bargate
Paul Gorge/ Harriet Worth

Alan Kitson / John Roberts
Mike Robertson/ Gary McDonald
Wesley Gilford/ Adam Burkill
Andrew Watson/ Emma Cooper
John Day/ David Thompson
Mark Johnson/ Steven Butler
Gary Jones/ Matthew Jones
Dave Head/ Glenn Fothergill

Individual Times

6:13
6:25
6:37
6:44
6:41
6:52
6:42
6:41
6:39
7:08
6:48
7:11
7:08
7:06
7:19
7.08
7:14
7:26
7:22
7:37
7:33
7:31
7:43
7:46
7:35
7:47
7:51
7:59
8:06
8:04
8:05
7:59
8:04
8:19
8:22
8:41
8:30
8:36
8:30
9:02
8:45
8:41
9:10
9:01
9:01
9:35

Greg McCutcheon/ lan McCutcheon 9:16

6:10
6:18
6:32
6:30
6:28
6:36
6:37
6:39
6:27
6:47
6:43
6:42
6:54
6:50
6:58
7:10
6:59
7:08
7:03
7:24
7:20
8:13
7:22
7:26
7:23
7:27
7:35
7:39
7:35
7:33
7:39
7:46
747
7:43
8:09
7:58
7:59
8:04
8:03
8:17
8:22
8:22
8:33
8:40
8:45
9:12
8:40

Greystoke Stages 2023

6:25
6:21
6:38
6:34
6:39
6:37
6:49
6:51
7:25
6:47
6:55
7:05
7:04
7:14
7:27
7:17
7:20
7:19
7:16
7:30
7:22
7:21
7:33
7:34
7:40
7:45
7:42
7:46
7:41
747
7:48
7:51
8:01
7:46
8:01
8:03
8:12
8:13
8:11
8:40
8:16
8:37
8:36
8:39
8:42
9:18
12:30

6:12
6:22
6:27
6:32
6:29
6:29
6:38
6:42
6:50
6:40
6:48
6:52
6:58
7:03
7:07
7:13
7:16
7:08
7:20
7:22
7:20
7:16
7:28
7:35
7:32
7:36
7:40
7:44
7:47
7:40
7:39
7:55
7:54
7:49
7:52
7:44
7:56
8:05
8:04
8:22
8:27
8:26
8:26
8:31
8:30
8:54
27:30

5:05
5:09
5:11
5:11
5:17
5:19
5:26
5:34
5:37
5:29
5:36
5:35
5:40
5:48
5:45
5:56
5:54
5:51
5:52
5:46
6:00
5:47
6:01
5:56
6:13
6:10
6:11
6:10
6:07
6:13
6:15
6:27
6:23
6:27
6:23
6:33
6:30
6:26
6:48
6:37
6:56
7:08
6:53
7:00
7:04
7:26
7:11

in Position Order

6 Penalty

5:07
5:10
5:09
5:12
5:14
5:17
5:25
5:35
5:12
5:19
5:31
5:34
5:32
5:45
5:47
5:47
5:54
5:46
5:47
5:46
6:01
5:45
5:59
5:53
6:02
6:06
6:10
6:03
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:19
6:08
6:25
6:17
6:15
6:19
6:27
6:30
6:32
6:45
7:03
6:40
6:52
6:44
7:19
6:58

Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos
35:12 1 1
35:45 2 2
36:34 3 3
36:43 4 4
36:48 5 5
37:10 6 6
37:37 7 7
38:02 8 8
38:10 9 9
38:10 10 10
38:21 1 11
38:59 2 12
39:16 3 13
39:46 1 14
40:23 1 15
40:31 4 16
40:37 2 17
40:38 11 18
40:40 5 19
41:25 12 20
41:36 2 21
41:53 13 22
42:06 6 23
42:10 7 24
42:25 8 25
42:51 3 26
43:09 1 27
43:21 9 28
43:23 10 29
43:25 2 30
43:35 3 3
44:17 3 32
44:17 4 33
44:29 5 34
45:04 6 35
45:14 7 36
45:26 11 37
4551 12 38
46:06 8 39
47:30 14 40
47:31 9 41
48:17 10 42
48:18 11 43
48:43 4 44
48:46 12 45
51:44 13 46
1:12:05 14 47

to MTC2


https://www.rallies.info/www.greystokestages.co.uk
https://www.rallies.info/www.greystokestages.co.uk

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
6.27 miles 6.27 miles 6.06 miles 6.06 miles 5.17 miles 5.17 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd July 2023 at 17:30 BST and were signed by Richard Christiansen (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls
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0 Final

Crew

Angus Lawrie/ Paul Gribben
William Paterson/ Tom Hynd
Alan Carmichael / Claire Williams
Michael O'Brien/ Patrick Walsh

Greystoke Stages 2023

Individual Times

1
6:25
6:44
6:13
6:41

Michael Glendinning / Charley Sayer-Payne 7:03

Trevor Gamble/ Phil Kenny

Dan O'Brien/ Michael Gilbey

Phil Pickard / Simon Pickard
John Bannister/ Dave Robson
Gary Cooper / Jon Riley

Tom McKeown/ Neil Thomas
Darren Martin/ Daniel Hurst
John Rintoul/ Ross Hynd

Steve Bannister/ Callum Atkinson
Shaun Wilson / Sam Longster
Tim Jones/ Gail Whyte

Mike Wolff/ Ella Tyson

Barry Lindsay/ Caroline Lodge
Mark Shaw/ James Coxon

Paul Thompson/ Josh Davison
Dave Lewis/ Harry Stubbs

Phil Jobson/ Katie Mashiter

Jan Budge/ Bruce Lindsay

lan Ring/ Paul Vasey

David Brown/ Dick Wardle

Craig MclIntosh/ Dave Jackson
Dave Forrest/ Jamie Forrest
Darren Howard/ Stephen Henty
Nick Kitching / Stuart Tubbs Boynton
Paul Gorge/ Harriet Worth
Tommy Graham / Mark Pickering
lan Hildreth/ Sarah Wetton

Mike Robertson/ Gary McDonald
Martin Meadows/ Tommi Meadows
Jacob Neal/ Russell Thompson
Niall Cowan Jr/ Bonnie Papper
Liam Clark/ Kim Gray

Tom Constantine/ Antony Coates
Stephen Phillips/ Dylan Bargate
Tim Green/ Jordan Joines
Gordon Davies/ Jack Morris

Guy Butler / Florence Butler
Alan Kitson / John Roberts
Wesley Gilford/ Adam Burkill
Andrew Watson/ Emma Cooper
John Day/ David Thompson
Keith Bounds/ Kevin Watkins

Mark Johnson/ Steven Butler

6:37
6:52

6:42
6:41
7:03
7:08
6:50
6:48

7:08
7:19
7:06
7:14
7:11
7:22
7:31
7:31
7:26
7:08
9:05
7:43
8:06
7:46
8:36
7:37
7:59
9:02
747
8:22
7:51
6:39
8:04
8:30
7:33
7:36
7:35
8:30
8:45
8:41
9:10
8:05
9:01

2
6:18
6:30
6:10
6:28
6:45
6:32
6:36

6:37
6:39
6:55
6:47
6:36
6:43

7:10
6:58
6:50
6:59
6:42
7:03
7:10
8:13
7:08
6:54

7:22
7:35
7:26
8:04
7:24
7:39
8:17
7:27
8:09
7:35
6:27
7:33
7:59
7:20
7:13
7:23
8:03
8:22
8:22
8:33
7:39
8:40

3
6:21
6:34
6:25
6:39
6:59
6:38
6:37

6:49
6:51
7:15
6:47

6:55

7:17
7:27
7:14
7:20
7:05
7:16
7:23
7:21
7:19
7:04

7:33
741
7:34
8:13
7:30
7:46
8:40
7:45
8:01
7:42
7:25
7:47
8:12
7:22
7:24
7:40
8:11
8:16
8:37
8:36
7:48
8:39

4
6:22
6:32
6:12
6:29
6:48
6:27
6:29

6:38
6:42
6:55
6:40

6:48

7:13
7:.07
7:03
7:16
6:52
7:20

7:16
7:08
6:58

7:28
747
7:35
8:05
7:22
7:44
8:22
7:36
7:52
7:40
6:50
7:40
7:56
7:20

7:32
8:04
8:27
8:26
8:26
7:39
8:31

in Starting Order

5
5:09
5:11
5:05
5:17
5:30
5:11
5:19

5:26
5:34
6:16
5:29

5:36

5:56
5:45
5:48
5:54
5:35
5:52

5:47
5:51
5:40

6:01
6:07
5:56
6:26
5:46
6:10
6:37
6:10
6:23
6:11
5:37
6:13
6:30
6:00

6:13
6:48
6:56
7:08
6:53
6:15
7:00

6 Penalty

5:10
5:12
5:07
5:14

5:09
5:17

5:25
5:35

5:19

5:31

5:47
5:47
5:45
5:54
5:34
5:47

5:45
5:46
5:32

5:59
6:07
5:53
6:27
5:46
6:03
6:32
6:06
6:17
6:10
5:12
6:08
6:19
6:01

6:02
6:30
6:45
7:03
6:40
6:09
6:52

to MTC2
Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
35:45 2 2
36:43 4 4
35:12 1 1
36:48 5 5
Exhaust Manifold
36:34 3 3
37:10 6 6
Non Starter
37:37 7 7
38:02 8 8
Retired
38:10 10 10
Retired
38:21 1 11
Off Road
40:31 4 16
40:23 1 15
39:46 1 14
40:37 2 17
38:59 2 12
40:40 5 19
Halfshaft
41:53 13 22
40:38 11 18
39:16 3 13
Front Diff
42:06 6 23
43:23 10 29
42:10 7 24
4551 12 38
41:25 12 20
43:21 9 28
47:30 14 40
42:51 3 26
45:04 6 35
43:09 1 27
38:10 9 9
43:25 2 30
45:26 11 37
41:36 2 21
Brake Failure/Rolled
42:25 8 25
46:06 8 39
47:31 9 4
48:17 10 42
48:18 11 43
43:35 3 3
48:43 44
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Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
50 1 Max Crowther/ Phil Bramma 7:59 7:46 7:51 T7:55 6:27 6:19 44:17 3 32
51 2 Gary Jones/ Matthew Jones 9:01 8:45 8:42 8:30 7:04 6:44 48:46 12 45
52 2 Colin Wilkinson/ Douglas Humphrey 8:04 7:47 8:.01 7:54 6:23 6:08 44:17 4 33
53 2 Chris Watts/ Benjamin Watts 8:41 7:58 8:03 7:44 6:33 6:15 45:14 7 36
54 2 Greg McCutcheon/ lan McCutcheon 9:16 8:40 12:30 27.30 7:11 6:58 1:12:05 14 47
55 2 Peter Johnson/ Jonny Sproat 8:19 7:43 T7:46 T7:49 6:27 6:25 44:29 5 34
56 2 Dave Head/ Glenn Fothergill 9:35 9:12 9:18 8:54 7:26 7:19 51:44 13 46

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
6.27 miles 6.27 miles 6.06 miles 6.06 miles 5.17 miles 5.17 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd July 2023 at 17:30 BST and were signed by Richard Christiansen (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls
Class 1

37
39
50
49

B R R e

Class 2

19
20
35
52
55
36
53
44
45
46
47
51
56
54
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Class 3

15
21
26
17
22
28
30
43
33
29
40
31

W W W W w w w w w w w w

Class 4

18
41
48

4

GREYSTOKE

Final

STAGES

Crew

Niall Cowan Jr/ Bonnie Papper
Tom Constantine/ Antony Coates
Max Crowther/ Phil Bramma
Mark Johnson/ Steven Butler

Barry Lindsay/ Caroline Lodge
Mark Shaw/ James Coxon

Martin Meadows/ Tommi Meadows

Colin Wilkinson/ Douglas Humphrey

Peter Johnson/ Jonny Sproat
Jacob Neal/ Russell Thompson
Chris Watts/ Benjamin Watts
Alan Kitson / John Roberts
Wesley Gilford/ Adam Burkill
Andrew Watson/ Emma Cooper
John Day/ David Thompson
Gary Jones/ Matthew Jones

Dave Head/ Glenn Fothergill

Greg McCutcheon/ lan McCutcheon

Steve Bannister/ Callum Atkinson
Paul Thompson/ Josh Davison
David Brown/ Dick Wardle

Tim Jones/ Gail Whyte

Dave Lewis/ Harry Stubbs

Dave Forrest/ Jamie Forrest

Nick Kitching / Stuart Tubbs Boynton

Guy Butler / Florence Butler

lan Hildreth/ Sarah Wetton
Darren Howard/ Stephen Henty
Stephen Phillips/ Dylan Bargate
Paul Gorge/ Harriet Worth

Mike Wolff/ Ella Tyson

4 Tim Green/ Jordan Joines

4

Class 5
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10
38
12
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Keith Bounds/ Kevin Watkins

Alan Carmichael / Claire Williams
Angus Lawrie/ Paul Gribben
Trevor Gamble/ Phil Kenny
William Paterson/ Tom Hynd
Michael O'Brien/ Patrick Walsh
Dan O'Brien/ Michael Gilbey
John Bannister/ Dave Robson
Gary Cooper / Jon Riley

Liam Clark/ Kim Gray

Darren Martin/ Daniel Hurst

7:51
8:04
7:59
9:01

7:06
7:14
7:47
8:04
8:19
8:22
8:41
8:30
8:45
8:41
9:10
9:01
9:35
9:16

6:48
7:11
7:08
7:08
7:22
7:43
7:46
7:35
7:59
8:06
8:30
8:36

7:19
7:33
8:05

6:13
6:25
6:37
6:44
6:41
6:52
6:42
6:41
6:39
7:08

Greystoke Stages 2023

Individual Times

7:35
7:33
7:46
8:40

6:50
6:59
7:27
747
7:43
8:09
7:58
8:03
8:22
8:22
8:33
8:45
9:12
8:40

6:43
6:42
6:54
7:10
7:03
7:22
7:26
7:23
7:39
7:35
7:59
8:04

6:58
7:20
7:39

6:10
6:18
6:32
6:30
6:28
6:36
6:37
6:39
6:27
6:47

7:42
7:47
7:51
8:39

7:14
7:20
7:45
8:01
7:46
8:01
8:03
8:11
8:16
8:37
8:36
8:42
9:18

7:40
7:40
7:55
8:31

7:03
7:16
7:36
7:54
7:49
7:52
7:44
8:04
8:27
8:26
8:26
8:30
8:54

12:30 27:30

6:55
7:05
7:04
7:17
7:16
7:33
7:34
7:40
7:46
7:41
8:12
8:13

7:27
7:22
7:48

6:25
6:21
6:38
6:34
6:39
6:37
6:49
6:51
7:25
6:47

6:48
6:52
6:58
7:13
7:20
7:28
7:35
7:32
7:44
747
7:56
8:05

7:07
7:20
7:39

6:12
6:22
6:27
6:32
6:29
6:29
6:38
6:42
6:50
6:40

6:11
6:13
6:27
7:00

5:48
5:54
6:10
6:23
6:27
6:23
6:33
6:48
6:56
7:08
6:53
7:04
7:26
7:11

5:36
5:35
5:40
5:56
5:52
6:01
5:56
6:13
6:10
6:07
6:30
6:26

5:45
6:00
6:15

5:05
5:09
5:11
5:11
5:17
5:19
5:26
5:34
5:37
5:29

6 Penalty

6:10
6:08
6:19
6:52

5:45
5:54
6:06
6:08
6:25
6:17
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:03
6:40
6:44
7:19
6:58

5:31
5:34
5:32
5:47
5:47
5:59
5:53
6:02
6:03
6:07
6:19
6:27

5:47
6:01
6:09

5:07
5:10
5:09
5:12
5:14
5:17
5:25
5:35
5:12
5:19

43:09
43:25
44:17
48:43

39:46
40:37
42:51
44:17
44:29
45:04
45:14
46:06
47:31
48:17
48:18
48:46
51:44
1:12:05

38:21
38:59
39:16
40:31
40:40
42:06
42:10
42:25
43:21
43:23
45:26
45:51

40:23
41:36
43:35

35:12
35:45
36:34
36:43
36:48
37:10
37:37
38:02
38:10
38:10

in Class Order

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos
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27
30
32
44

14
17
26
33
34
35
36
39
41
42
43
45
46
47

11
12
13
16
19
23
24
25
28
29
37
38

15
21
31
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=
o

to MTC2
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Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
25 5 lan Ring/ Paul Vasey 7:26 7:08 7:19 7:08 551 5:46 40:38 11 18
32 5 Tommy Graham / Mark Pickering 7:37 7:24 T7:30 7:22 5:46 5:46 41:25 12 20
24 5 Jan Budge/ Bruce Lindsay 7:31 813 7:21 7:16 5:47 5:45 41:53 13 22
34 5 Mike Robertson/ Gary McDonald 9:02 8:17 8:40 8:22 6:37 6:32 47:30 14 40

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
6.27 miles 6.27 miles 6.06 miles 6.06 miles 5.17 miles 5.17 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd July 2023 at 17:30 BST and were signed by Richard Christiansen (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Final

Car Cls Crew

These Competitors have only reached SF6

3
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10
38
12
15
21
26
19
18
17
20
25
22
32
41
24
28
30
43
35
37
33
29
39
48
50
52
55
36
53
40
31
44
34
45
46
47
49
51
56
54
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Alan Carmichael / Claire Williams
Angus Lawrie/ Paul Gribben
Trevor Gamble/ Phil Kenny
William Paterson/ Tom Hynd
Michael O'Brien/ Patrick Walsh
Dan O'Brien/ Michael Gilbey
John Bannister/ Dave Robson
Gary Cooper / Jon Riley

Liam Clark/ Kim Gray

Darren Martin/ Daniel Hurst
Steve Bannister/ Callum Atkinson
Paul Thompson/ Josh Davison
David Brown/ Dick Wardle

Barry Lindsay/ Caroline Lodge
Mike Wolff/ Ella Tyson

Tim Jones/ Gail Whyte

Mark Shaw/ James Coxon

lan Ring/ Paul Vasey

Dave Lewis/ Harry Stubbs
Tommy Graham / Mark Pickering
Tim Green/ Jordan Joines

Jan Budge/ Bruce Lindsay

Dave Forrest/ Jamie Forrest

Nick Kitching / Stuart Tubbs Boynton
Guy Butler / Florence Butler
Martin Meadows/ Tommi Meadows
Niall Cowan Jr/ Bonnie Papper
lan Hildreth/ Sarah Wetton
Darren Howard/ Stephen Henty
Tom Constantine/ Antony Coates
Keith Bounds/ Kevin Watkins
Max Crowther/ Phil Bramma
Colin Wilkinson/ Douglas Humphrey
Peter Johnson/ Jonny Sproat
Jacob Neal/ Russell Thompson
Chris Watts/ Benjamin Watts
Stephen Phillips/ Dylan Bargate
Paul Gorge/ Harriet Worth

Alan Kitson / John Roberts

Mike Robertson/ Gary McDonald
Wesley Gilford/ Adam Burkill
Andrew Watson/ Emma Cooper
John Day/ David Thompson
Mark Johnson/ Steven Butler
Gary Jones/ Matthew Jones
Dave Head/ Glenn Fothergill
Greg McCutcheon/ lan McCutcheon

Greystoke Stages 2023

Overall Results

Car

Hyundai R5
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Fiesta Rally 2
Skoda R5

Ford Focus WRC
Ford Fiesta WRC
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

Ford RS1800

Peugeot 206 Cup Car

BMW E30 M3
Ford Escort Mk2
Talbot Sunbeam Ti
Mitsubishi Evo 6
Ford Escort Mk2
Mitsubishi Evo 2
Mini Cooper S
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

BMW Mini Cooper S

Ford Fiesta R2
Mg 3

Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk2
MG 3

BMW Mini Cooper S

Volkswagen Lupo
Hillman Avenger
Ford Escort

BMW Mini Cooper R50

Ford Fiesta R2
Ford Escort
Mazda MX5
Ford Escort Mk1
Subaru Impreza
Mini Cooper
Mini Cooper
BMW Mini R50
Nissan Micra
Mini Cooper
Mini Cooper
Peugeot 205 GTi

Total

35:12
35:45
36:34
36:43
36:48
37:10
37:37
38:02
38:10
38:10
38:21
38:59
39:16
39:46
40:23
40:31
40:37
40:38
40:40
41:25
41:36
41:53
42:06
42:10
42:25
42:51
43:09
43:21
43:23
43:25
43:35
44:17
44:17
44:29
45:04
45:14
45:26
45:51
46:06
47:30
47:31
48:17
48:18
48:43
48:46
51:44

1:12:05

in Position Order

Cls OIA Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead
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10
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12
13
14

Penalty Pos Pos
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+0:33
+1:22
+1:31
+1:36
+1:58
+2:25
+2:50
+2:58
+2:58
+3:09
+3:47
+4:04
+4:34
+5:11
+5:19
+5:25
+5:26
+5:28
+6:13
+6:24
+6:41
+6:54
+6:58
+7:13
+7:39
+7:57
+8:09
+8:11
+8:13
+8:23
+9:05
+9:05
+9:17
+9:52
+10:02
+10:14
+10:39
+10:54
+12:18
+12:19
+13:05
+13:06
+13:31
+13:34
+16:32
+36:53

+0:33
+0:49
+0:09
+0:05
+0:22
+0:27
+0:25
+0:08

+0:11
+0:38
+0:17
+0:30
+0:37
+0:08
+0:06
+0:01
+0:02
+0:45
+0:11
+0:17
+0:13
+0:04
+0:15
+0:26
+0:18
+0:12
+0:02
+0:02
+0:10
+0:42

+0:12
+0:35
+0:10
+0:12
+0:25
+0:15
+1:24
+0:01
+0:46
+0:01
+0:25
+0:03
+2:58
+20:21

to MTC2
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These results became Final on Sunday 2nd July 2023 at 17:30 BST and were signed by Richard Christiansen (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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GREYSTOKE
ok Final
Car ClIs Crew

1 5 Angus Lawrie/ Paul Gribben

2 5 William Paterson/ Tom Hynd

3 5 Alan Carmichael / Claire Williams

4 5 Michael O'Brien/ Patrick Walsh

5 5 Michael Glendinning / Charley Sayer-Payne

6 5 Trevor Gamble/ Phil Kenny

7 5 Dan O'Brien/ Michael Gilbey

9 5 John Bannister/ Dave Robson
10 5 Gary Cooper/ Jon Riley
11 5 Tom McKeown/ Neil Thomas
12 5 Darren Martin/ Daniel Hurst
14 5 John Rintoul/ Ross Hynd
15 3 Steve Bannister/ Callum Atkinson
16 5 Shaun Wilson/ Sam Longster
17 3 Tim Jones/ Gail Whyte
18 4 Mike Wolff/ Ella Tyson
19 2 Barry Lindsay/ Caroline Lodge
20 2 Mark Shaw/ James Coxon
21 3 Paul Thompson/ Josh Davison
22 3 Dave Lewis/ Harry Stubbs
23 3 Phil Jobson/ Katie Mashiter
24 5 Jan Budge/ Bruce Lindsay
25 5 lan Ring/ Paul Vasey
26 3 David Brown/ Dick Wardle
27 5 Craig MclIntosh/ Dave Jackson
28 3 Dave Forrest/ Jamie Forrest
29 3 Darren Howard/ Stephen Henty
30 3 Nick Kitching / Stuart Tubbs Boynton
31 3 Paul Gorge/ Harriet Worth
32 5 Tommy Graham / Mark Pickering
33 3 lan Hildreth/ Sarah Wetton
34 5 Mike Robertson/ Gary McDonald
35 2 Martin Meadows/ Tommi Meadows
36 2 Jacob Neal/ Russell Thompson
37 1 Niall Cowan Jr/ Bonnie Papper
38 5 Liam Clark/ Kim Gray
39 1 Tom Constantine/ Antony Coates
40 3 Stephen Phillips/ Dylan Bargate
41 4 Tim Green/ Jordan Joines
42 4 Gordon Davies/ Jack Morris
43 3 Guy Butler / Florence Butler
44 2 Alan Kitson / John Roberts
45 2 Wesley Gilford/ Adam Burkill
46 2 Andrew Watson/ Emma Cooper
47 2 John Day/ David Thompson
48 4 Keith Bounds/ Kevin Watkins
49 1 Mark Johnson/ Steven Butler
50 1 Max Crowther/ Phil Bramma

Greystoke Stages 2023

Overall Results

Car

Mitsubishi Evo 9
Skoda R5

Hyundai R5

Ford Focus WRC
Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta Rally 2
Ford Fiesta WRC
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Escort Mk2
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort Mk2
BMW E30 M3
Peugeot 206 Cup Car
Talbot Sunbeam Ti
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk1
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 6
Ford RS1800

Ford Escort Cosworth
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

Mazda MX5
Mitsubishi Evo 2
Ford Escort

Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta R2
BMW Mini Cooper R50
Mg 3

Ford Fiesta R5

MG 3

Ford Escort

Mini Cooper S
BMW Mini Cooper S
BMW Mini Cooper S
Ford Escort Mk1
Mini Cooper

Mini Cooper

BMW Mini R50
BMW Mini Cooper S
Nissan Micra

Volkswagen Lupo

in Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
35:45 2 2
36:43 4 4
35:12 1 1
36:48 5 5
33:05
36:34 3 3
37:10 6 6
37:37 7 7
38:02 8 8
34:24
38:10 10 10
13:26
38:21 1 11
40:31 4 16
40:23 1 15
39:46 1 14
40:37 2 17
38:59 2 12
40:40 5 19
22:04
41:53 13 22
40:38 11 18
39:16 3 13
9:05
42:06 6 23
43:23 10 29
42:10 7 24
4551 12 38
41:25 12 20
43:21 9 28
47:30 14 40
42:51 3 26
45:04 6 35
43:09 1 27
38:10 9 9
43:25 2 30
45:26 11 37
41:36 2 21
22:13
42:25 25
46:06 39
47:31 41
48:17 10 42
48:18 11 43
43:35 3 31
48:43 44
44:17 3 32

to MTC2


https://www.rallies.info/www.greystokestages.co.uk
https://www.rallies.info/www.greystokestages.co.uk

Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
51 2 Gary Jones/ Matthew Jones Mini Cooper 48:46 12 45
52 2 Colin Wilkinson/ Douglas Humphrey Hillman Avenger 44:17 4 33
53 2 Chris Watts/ Benjamin Watts Ford Fiesta R2 45:14 7 36
54 2 Greg McCutcheon/ lan McCutcheon Peugeot 205 GTi 1:12:05 14 47
55 2 Peter Johnson/ Jonny Sproat Ford Escort 44:29 5 34
56 2 Dave Head/ Glenn Fothergill Mini Cooper 51:44 13 46

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd July 2023 at 17:30 BST and were signed by Richard Christiansen (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls Crew
Class 1

37
39
50
49

1
1
1
1

Class 2

19
20
35
52
55
36
53
44
45
46
47
51
56
54

Class

15
21
26
17
22
28
30
43
33
29
40
31
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Class 4

18
41
48

4
4
4

Class 5
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Niall Cowan Jr/ Bonnie Papper
Tom Constantine/ Antony Coates
Max Crowther/ Phil Bramma
Mark Johnson/ Steven Butler

Barry Lindsay/ Caroline Lodge
Mark Shaw/ James Coxon

Martin Meadows/ Tommi Meadows

Colin Wilkinson/ Douglas Humphrey

Peter Johnson/ Jonny Sproat
Jacob Neal/ Russell Thompson
Chris Watts/ Benjamin Watts
Alan Kitson / John Roberts
Wesley Gilford/ Adam Burkill
Andrew Watson/ Emma Cooper
John Day/ David Thompson
Gary Jones/ Matthew Jones

Dave Head/ Glenn Fothergill

Greg McCutcheon/ lan McCutcheon

Steve Bannister/ Callum Atkinson
Paul Thompson/ Josh Davison
David Brown/ Dick Wardle

Tim Jones/ Gail Whyte

Dave Lewis/ Harry Stubbs

Dave Forrest/ Jamie Forrest

Nick Kitching / Stuart Tubbs Boynton

Guy Butler / Florence Butler

lan Hildreth/ Sarah Wetton
Darren Howard/ Stephen Henty
Stephen Phillips/ Dylan Bargate
Paul Gorge/ Harriet Worth

Mike Wolff/ Ella Tyson
Tim Green/ Jordan Joines
Keith Bounds/ Kevin Watkins

Alan Carmichael / Claire Williams
Angus Lawrie/ Paul Gribben
Trevor Gamble/ Phil Kenny
William Paterson/ Tom Hynd
Michael O'Brien/ Patrick Walsh
Dan O'Brien/ Michael Gilbey
John Bannister/ Dave Robson
Gary Cooper / Jon Riley

Liam Clark/ Kim Gray

Darren Martin/ Daniel Hurst

Final

Greystoke Stages 2023

Overall Results

Car

Mg 3

MG 3
Volkswagen Lupo
Nissan Micra

Peugeot 206 Cup Car
Talbot Sunbeam Ti
Ford Fiesta R2
Hillman Avenger

Ford Escort

BMW Mini Cooper R50

Ford Fiesta R2
Ford Escort Mk1
Mini Cooper
Mini Cooper
BMW Mini R50
Mini Cooper
Mini Cooper
Peugeot 205 GTi

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort
Ford RS1800
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort
BMW Mini Cooper S
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort
Mazda MX5

BMW E30 M3
Mini Cooper S
BMW Mini Cooper S

Hyundai R5
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Fiesta Rally 2
Skoda R5

Ford Focus WRC
Ford Fiesta WRC
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Fiesta R5

Total

43:09
43:25
44:17
48:43

39:46
40:37
42:51
44:17
44:29
45:04
45:14
46:06
47:31
48:17
48:18
48:46
51:44
1:12:05

38:21
38:59
39:16
40:31
40:40
42:06
42:10
42:25
43:21
43:23
45:26
45:51

40:23
41:36
43:35

35:12
35:45
36:34
36:43
36:48
37:10
37:37
38:02
38:10
38:10
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in Class Order

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

27
30
32
44

14
17
26
33
34
35
36
39
41
42
43
45
46
47

11
12
13
16
19
23
24
25
28
29
37
38

15
21
31

© 00 N o 0o B~ W DN PP

=
o

to MTC2
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Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
25 5 lan Ring/ Paul Vasey Mitsubishi Evo 6 40:38 11 18
32 5 Tommy Graham / Mark Pickering Mitsubishi Evo 2 41:25 12 20
24 5 Jan Budge/ Bruce Lindsay Subaru Impreza 41:53 13 22
34 5 Mike Robertson/ Gary McDonald Subaru Impreza 47:30 14 40

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd July 2023 at 17:30 BST and were signed by Richard Christiansen (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Posn
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STAGES

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Car Time Car Time Car

3
1
6
38
4
10

15
14

11
19
12
17
26
21
20
18
22
25
23
24
41
43
42
32
28
30
35
37
33
50
39
52
48
29
55
36
40
44
31
46
53
45
49

6:13
6:25
6:37
6:39
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:44
6:48
6:50
6:52
7:03
7:03
7:06
7.08
7:08
7:08
7:11
7:14
7:19
7:22
7:26
7:31
7:31
7:33
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:43
7:46
7:47
7:51
7:59
7:59
8:04
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:19
8:22
8:30
8:30
8:36
8:41
8:41
8:45
9:.01

3

10
21
15

12
19
26
11
18
20
22
25
17
23
42
41
28
43
32
30
35
39
29
37
33
48
55
50
52
53
40
44
31
36
24
34
45
46

6:10
6:18
6:27
6:28
6:30
6:32
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:39
6:42
6:43
6:45
6:47
6:50
6:54
6:55
6:58
6:59
7:03
7:08
7:10
7:10
7:13
7:20
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:26
7:27
7:33
7:35
7:35
7:39
7:39
7:43
7:46
7:47
7:58
7:59
8:03
8:04
8:09
8:13
8:17
8:22
8:22

1
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12

10
15

26
21
19
11
22
17
25
20
24
41
23
42
38
18
32
28
30
43
29
37
35
33
55
39
48
50
36
52
53
a4
40
31
45
47
46
49

Final

Stage 4
6.27 miles 6.27 miles 6.06 miles 6.06 miles 5.17 miles 5.17 miles

Time Car

6:21
6:25
6:34
6:37
6:38
6:39
6:47
6:49
6:51
6:55
6:59
7:04
7:05
7:14
7:15
7:16
7:17
7:19
7:20
7:21
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:25
7:27
7:30
7:33
7:34
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:45
7:46
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:51
8:01
8:01
8:03
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:16
8:36
8:37
8:39

3
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12
10

15
38
21
11
26
19
18
25
17
20
24
22
41
32
28
43
30
35
48
37
39
33
53
29
55
36
52
50
40
44
31
34
46
47
45
51
49

Stage 5

Greystoke Stages 2023

Position on each Stage

Stage 6

Time Car Time Car

6:12
6:22
6:27
6:29
6:29
6:32
6:38
6:40
6:42
6:48
6:48
6:50
6:52
6:55
6:58
7:03
7:07
7:08
7:13
7:16
7:16
7:20
7:20
7:22
7:28
7:32
7:35
7:36
7:39
7:40
7:40
7:44
7:44
7:47
7:49
7:52
7:54
7:55
7:56
8:04
8:05
8:22
8:26
8:26
8:27
8:30
8:31

3
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12

10
21
15
38
26
18
32
24
19
25
22
20
17
30
41
28
29
33
35
37
39
43
48
11
36
52
31
50
55
40
53
34
44
47
45
49
51
46

5:05
5:09
5:11
5:11
5:17
5:19
5:26
5:29
5:30
5:34
5:35
5:36
5:37
5:40
5:45
5:46
5:47
5:48
5:51
5:52
5:54
5:56
5:56
6:00
6:01
6:07
6:10
6:10
6:11
6:13
6:13
6:15
6:16
6:23
6:23
6:26
6:27
6:27
6:30
6:33
6:37
6:48
6:53
6:56
7:00
7:04
7:08

3
6
1
2
38
4

12

9
15
26
21
10
19
24
25
32
17
18
22
30
20
28
41
43
33
35
29
39
52
48
37
53
36
40
50
55
31
44
34
47
51
45
49
54
46
56

Time
5:07
5:09
5:10
5:12
5:12
5:14
5:17
5:19
5:25
5:31
5:32
5:34
5:35
5:45
5:45
5:46
5:46
5:47
5:47
5:47
5:53
5:54
5:59
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:06
6:07
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:15
6:17
6:19
6:19
6:25
6:27
6:30
6:32
6:40
6:44
6:45
6:52
6:58
7:03
7:19

to MTC2
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Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
6.27 miles 6.27 miles 6.06 miles 6.06 miles 5.17 miles 5.17 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
48 51 9:01 47 833 34 840 56 854 54 T:11
49 34 9:02 49 840 51 842 54 27:30 56 7:26
50 27 9:05 54 840 56 9:18
51 47 9110 51 8145 54 12:30
52 54 9:16 56 9:12
53 56 9:35

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd July 2023 at 17:30 BST and were signed by Richard Christiansen (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Greystoke Stages 2023

Position after each Stage

ok Final
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
6.27 miles 6.27 miles 6.06 miles 6.06 miles 5.17 miles 5.17 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
3 6:13 3 12:23 3 18:48 3 25:00 3 30:05 3 3512
1 6:25 1 12:43 1 19:04 1 25:26 1 30:35 1 3545
6 637 38 1306 6 19147 6 26114 6 3125 6 36:34
38 6:39 4 13:09 2 19:48 4 26:17 2 3131 2 36143
4 6:41 6 13:09 4 19:48 2 26:20 4 31:34 4 36:48
10 6:41 2 13:14 7 20:05 7 26:34 7 3153 7 3710
6:42 9 13:19 9 20:08 9 26:46 9 3212 9 3737
6:44 10 13:20 10 20:11 10 26:53 10 32:27 10 38:02
15 6:48 14 13:26 15 20:26 15 27:14 15 3250 12 38:10
14 6:50 7 13:28 38 20:31 38 27:21 12 3251 38 38:10
6:52 15 13:31 12 20:42 12 27:22 38 3258 15 38:21
5 7.03 51348 520147 52735 5 3305 21 3859
11 7:03 21 13:53 21 20:58 21 27:50 21 33:25 26 39:16
19 7:06 12 13:55 26 21:06 26 28:04 26 33:44 19 39:46
12 7:08 19 13556 19 21:10 11 28:08 19 34:.01 18 40:23
17 7:08 11 13:58 11 21:13 19 28:13 11 34:24 17 40:31
26 7:08 26 14:02 20 21:33 17 28:48 18 34:36 20 40:37
21 711 20 14:13 17 21:35 20 28:49 20 34143 25 40:38
20 7:14 18 14:17 22 21:41 18 28:51 17 34:44 22 40:40
18 7:19 17 14:18 18 21:44 22 29:01 25 34:52 32 41:25
22 722 22 14:25 25 21:53 25 29:01 22 3453 41 41:36
25 7:26 25 14:34 23 22:04 41 29:35 41 3535 24 41:53
23 7:31 23 14:41 42 22:13 32 29:53 32 35:39 28 42:06
24 T7:31 42 14:49 41 22:15 28 30:06 28 36:07 30 4210
41 7:33 41 14:53 32 22:31 43 30:10 24 36:08 43 42:25
43 7:35 43 14:58 28 22:38 24 30:21 30 36:17 35 4251
42 7:36 32 15:01 43 22:38 30 30:21 43 36:23 37 43:.09
32 737 28 15:05 30 22:46 35 30:35 35 36:45 33 4321
28 7:43 30 15:12 35 22:59 37 30:48 37 36:59 29 43:23
30 7:46 35 15:14 24 23:.05 39 31:04 29 37:16 39 43:25
35 747 37 15126 37 23:08 33 31:08 39 37:17 48 43:35
37 751 39 15:37 29 23:22 29 31:09 33 37:18 50 44:17
33 7:59 33 15:38 33 23:24 48 31:11 48 37:26 52 44:17
50 7:59 29 15141 39 23:24 50 31:31 50 37:58 55 44:29
39 8:04 24 15144 48 23:32 55 31:37 55 38:04 36 45:04
52 8:04 48 1544 50 23:36 52 31:46 52 3809 53 4514
48 8:05 50 15:45 55 23:48 36 32:24 36 3847 40 45:26
29 8:06 52 1551 52 23:52 53 32:26 53 3859 31 4551
55 8:19 55 16:02 36 24:32 40 32:37 40 39:07 44 46:06
36 8:22 40 16:29 40 24:41 44 32:48 31 39:24 34 47:30
40 8:30 36 16:31 53 24:42 31 32:58 44 39:36 45 47:31
44 8:30 44 16:33 44 24:44 45 33:50 45 40:46 46 48:17
31 8:36 53 16:39 31 24:53 46 34:06 34 40:58 47 48:18
46 8:41 31 16:40 45 25:23 34 34:21 46 41:14 49 48:43
53 8141 46 17:03 46 2540 47 34:45 47 41:38 51 48:46
45 8:45 45 17:.07 34 2559 49 34:51 49 41:51 56 51:44
49 9:01 34 17119 47 26:19 51 34:58 51 42:02 54 1:12:05

to MTC2
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Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
6.27 miles 6.27 miles 6.06 miles 6.06 miles 5.17 miles 5.17 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
48 51 9:01 49 17:41 49 26:20 56 36:59 56 44:25
49 34 9:02 47 17:43 51 26:28 54 57:56 54 1:05:07
50 27 9:05 51 17:46 56 28:05
51 47 9:10 54 17:56 54 30:26
52 54 9:16 56 18:47
53 56 9:35

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd July 2023 at 17:30 BST and were signed by Richard Christiansen (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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STAGES

Award

1st Overall

2nd Overall
3rd Overall

1st Class 1
2nd Class 1

1st Class 2

2nd Class 2
1st Class 3

2nd Class 3
1st Class 4
2nd Class 4
1st Class 5
2nd Class 5

PHG Safety Services Ltd Trophy - Best Placed Scottish Resident Driver
PHG Safety Services Ltd Trophy - Best Placed Scottish Resident Co-

Driver

Keith Baglee Memorial Trophy

REYS'In
9,

Greystoke Stages 2023
Final Awards to MTC2

No

37
39

19

20
15

18

Crew

Alan Carmichael / Claire Williams

Angus Lawrie / Paul Gribben
Trevor Gamble / Phil Kenny
Niall Cowan Jr / Bonnie Papper

Tom Constantine / Antony
Coates

Barry Lindsay / Caroline Lodge

Mark Shaw / James Coxon

Steve Bannister / Callum
Atkinson

Paul Thompson / Josh Davison
Mike Wolff / Ella Tyson

Tim Green / Jordan Joines
William Paterson / Tom Hynd
Michael O'Brien / Patrick Walsh
William Paterson

Tom Hynd

Mike Wolff / Ella Tyson

Car

Hyundai R5
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Fiesta Rally 2
Mg 3

MG 3

Peugeot 206 Cup
Car

Talbot Sunbeam Ti
Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort
BMW E30 M3
Mini Cooper S
Skoda R5

Ford Focus WRC
Skoda R5

Skoda R5

BMW E30 M3

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd July 2023 at 17:30 BST and were signed by Richard Christiansen (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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£y Greystoke Stages 2023

g Final  Retirements in Starting Order to MTC2
Cls OIA
Car ClIs Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
5 5 Michael Glendinning / Charley Sayer-Payne 7:03 6:45 6:59 6:48 5:30 Exhaust Manifold
8 5 Phil Pickard / Simon Pickard Non Starter
11 5 Tom McKeown/ Neil Thomas 7:03 6:55 7:15 6:55 6:16 Retired
14 5 John Rintoul/ Ross Hynd 6:50 6:36 Retired
16 5 Shaun Wilson/ Sam Longster Off Road
23 3 Phil Jobson/ Katie Mashiter 7:31 7:10 7:23 Halfshaft
27 5 Craig McIntosh/ Dave Jackson 9:05 Front Diff
42 4 Gordon Davies/ Jack Morris 7:36 7:13 7:24 Brake Failure/Rolled
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
6.27 miles 6.27 miles 6.06 miles 6.06 miles 5.17 miles 5.17 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd July 2023 at 17:30 BST and were signed by Richard Christiansen (Clerk of the Course)
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